Oct  2004

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	1

	

	
	
	Excel – Intro, Part 1
0800-1200
	Excel – Intro, Part 2
0800-1200

	

	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Class for Joint Anti-Terrorism Training (JAT)
	Class for Joint Anti-Terrorism Training (JAT)
	Class for Joint Anti-Terrorism Training (JAT)
	Class for Joint Anti-Terrorism Training (JAT)
	Class for Joint Anti-Terrorism Training (JAT)

	

	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	HOLIDAY –
Columbus/
Discoverer’s Day


	
	Access – Advanced,
Part 1 of 2,
0800-1200
	Access – Advanced,
Part 2 of 2,
0800-1200
	Windows 2000 Orientation, 
0800-1200

	
	
	DMS & JMP*,
1330-1530
	Scanner Orientation,
1330-1430
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Excel – Intro, 
Part 1 of 2
0800-1200
	Excel – Intro, 
Part 2 of 2
0800-1200
	Outlook – E-mail Plus Other Features,
0800-1200
	Word – Intro, 
Part 1 of 2
0800-1200
	Word – Intro, 
Part 2 of 2
0800-1200

	
	DCTS/NetMeeting,***
1330-1600
	
	STACS**,
1330-1530
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Excel – Intermediate, 
Part 1 of 2
0800-1200
	Excel – Intermediate, 
Part 2 of 2
0800-1200
	Outlook – Advanced, 
0800-1200
	PowerPoint –Advanced, Part 1 of 2
0800-1200
	PowerPoint –Advanced, Part 2 of 2
0800-1200

	
	Using the Windows Explorer to Manage Files, 1300-1600
	
	DMS & JMP*,
1330-1530
	


Notes:

*    DMS & JMP - Defense Message System & Joint Message Processor



**   STACS – Staff Tasking and Collaboration System  (MFP Tasking System)



*** DCTS – Defense Collaborative Tool Suite  (Multi-Point Voice and WebCam Conferencing)

To sign up for classes contact:

	Mr. Don Motz
Phone: 477-8486
mailto:motzdf@mfp.usmc.mil 
	
OR
	Mr. David Wills
Phone: 477-8484
mailto:david.wills@usmc.mil 


MARFORPAC Headquarters Personnel will have scheduling priority, then other on-island Marines (military and civilian), then other DOD Personnel.

If on "Standby Status" after being "bumped" from a seat reservation, you will have a numerical priority.  Other Standbys, will get the seats of "no shows" on a "first come, first served basis".









E-mail registration is preferred.


